(A1)
SILVER SANDS HOLIDAY PARK LTD
SILVER SKINK LTD

SILVERSTONE STAFF LTD
SIMARJOHAL LTD

SIMCONNECTION LTD

SIM GEAR GIVEAWAYS LTD
SIMIONVALERIULIMITED LIMITED
SIMPA NAUTICAL LTD

SIMPLE CARE 4 YOU LIMITED
SIMPLE COLOUR LIMITED
SIMPLECONSULT24 LTD
SIMPLECREATIONARTS LTD

SIMPLE MOVE MCR LIMITED
SIMPLE TAX LONDON LIMITED
SIMPLICITY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SIMPLIFIED PROPERTY EXPERTS LIMITED

SIM-PLY AESTHETICS HARTLEPOOL
LIMITED

SIMPLY CAKES DIRECT LIMITED
SIMPLY DRIVEWAYS LTD

SIMPLY EXQUISITE TRAVEL SERVICES LTD

SIMPLY FOOT CARE LTD

SIMPLY LEISURE GROUP LIMITED
SIMPLY PAYROLL CONSULTING LIMITED
SIMPLY PIZZA & CHICKEN LTD
SIMPLY SUITED LTD

SIMPLY TRADE LTD

SIMPSON GRAHAM LIMITED

SINDH HOLDING UK GLA LIMITED
SINERGYSHOP LTD

SINGH AESTHETICS LTD

SINGH & KAUR HOMES LIMITED
SINGH BEST TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LTD
SINGH KAUR SUNNER LTD
SINGULIERS LTD

SINHA FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD
SINTAU LTD

SINTAZA LTD

SIP AND SEW ON C.I.C.

SIRENA LTD

SIRENIC STUDIOS LIMITED
SIRIUS LOGISTICS LTD

SIRKA SERVICES LIMITED

SIS LOUNGE LTD

SIS - N - ME EATERY LTD
SISSI THE ALIENS LTD
SISTERSSTYLESTUDIO LTD
SISTERS UNLIMITED & CO LTD
SITALO LTD

SITATHANI VENTURES LTD
SI-TECH MACHINE TOOL SERVICES LTD
SITECRAFT DEVELOPERS LTD
SITE OPERATIVES LIMITED
SITESH KUMAR LTD

SITUATIONLY LTD

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

15001916
15000693
15002155
15004285
15011990
15003443
14998680
15002085
15000283
15009644
14999121
14997369
15008973
15005553
15008597

15009171
15011799

15006421
15011427
15008351
15005090
15004204
14997240
15008656
14998150
15010285
15003538
15010031
15004606
15004709
14997928
15002623
15000825
15000357
15002441
15002499
15004157
15001115
14997888
15004733
15009657
15007738
15004817
15005753
14997897
15008422
15007706
15004658
15001125
15001272
15008207
15011823
15010071
15006023

(CONT'D)
13/07/2023
13/07/2023
13/07/2023
14/07/2023
18/07/2023
14/07/2023
12/07/2023
13/07/2023
13/07/2023
18/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
17/07/2023
16/07/2023
17/07/2023

18/07/2023
18/07/2023

17/07/2023
18/07/2023
17/07/2023
15/07/2023
14/07/2023
12/07/2023
17/07/2023
12/07/2023
18/07/2023
14/07/2023
18/07/2023
14/07/2023
14/07/2023
12/07/2023
13/07/2023
13/07/2023
13/07/2023
13/07/2023
13/07/2023
14/07/2023
13/07/2023
12/07/2023
14/07/2023
18/07/2023
17/07/2023
14/07/2023
16/07/2023
12/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
14/07/2023
13/07/2023
13/07/2023
17/07/2023
18/07/2023
18/07/2023
17/07/2023

SILVERFERN HOLDINGS LIMITED

SILVER LINING FLUE SERVICES LIMITED

6&4 LIMITED

612 PARK LTD

THE 628 STORY LTD

SIXTY FOUR WESTBOURNE TERRACE LTD
SIYAH LONDON LIMITED

SIZZLING SISTERS LTD

SJA ENTERPRISE LTD

SJB CLEANING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SJ BRICKWORK AND MAINTENANCE LTD
SJB TAXIS LIMITED

S.J.B WASTE AND REMOVAL SERVICES LTD

SJ CONSTRUCTIONS UK 1 LTD
SJCOOLING LTD

SJFI LTD

SJF INTERIORS LIMITED

SJGT SERVICES LIMITED

SJ LEE CONTRACTING LTD

SJ LOGISTICS GROUP LIMITED
SJ MACH PROPERTY LIMITED
SJIJN CARPENTRY LIMITED

SJP ESTATE HOLDINGS LTD
SKADHOR LIMITED

SKADIR SERVICES LTD
SKANDIAN BUILDING LTD

SK AND M LTD

SKATEMELON EVENTS LTD

SKB ELECTRICAL LIMITED

SK BUILDERZ LTD

SKDK CONSULTING LTD

SKEELO LTD

SKELLIG CONSULTING LTD
SKETCH HAIR AND BEAUTY LIMITED
SK FAMILY LAW LTD

SK FENCING & LANDSCAPING LTD
SK FOOD JUNCTION LIMITED
SKHDR LTD

SKI HENLYS LTD

SKILLED WORKER LONDON LTD
SKILL GRID LTD

SKILL ISSUES LTD
SKILLNETIC LTD

SKILLS NOW CONSULTING LTD
SKIN ANATOMY LTD

SKINBOX CLINIC LTD

THE SKIN LOUNGE (STOURBRIDGE)
LIMITED

SKINN AESTHETICS LTD
SKINNYCAPS LIMITED
SKINNY'S BAR & GRILL LTD
SKIN OF COLOUR SECRETS LTD
SKIN REGENERATION LTD
SKINSCUPLT MEDISPA LTD
SKINSKIN LTD

SKIP TIPP AND GRABB. LIMITED

15011251
15005410
15011393
15002029
15005756
15007620
15003397
15005216
15010715
15000595
15005542
15004283
15005360
15004853
14999655
15008260
15008080
14998325
15004230
15002244
15006469
15003902
14997265
15007003
14997914
15005954
15003651
15004551
15005592
15011734
14998730
14998798
14998898
14999113
15007661
14999432
15000958
15004237
15005754
15004798
15007672
15001985
15011224
15003199
15010186
14998886
15003983

15008242
14998520
15002435
14998352
15000066
15001387
15007028
15002302
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18/07/2023
13/07/2023
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14/07/2023
15/07/2023
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13/07/2023
16/07/2023
14/07/2023
15/07/2023
14/07/2023
12/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
12/07/2023
14/07/2023
13/07/2023
17/07/2023
14/07/2023
12/07/2023
17/07/2023
12/07/2023
17/07/2023
14/07/2023
14/07/2023
16/07/2023
18/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
17/07/2023
12/07/2023
13/07/2023
14/07/2023
16/07/2023
14/07/2023
17/07/2023
13/07/2023
18/07/2023
14/07/2023
18/07/2023
12/07/2023
14/07/2023

17/07/2023
12/07/2023
13/07/2023
12/07/2023
13/07/2023
13/07/2023
17/07/2023
13/07/2023



